
Name E-mail Organisation
Adriana Marcela Durán Gamba durangam@unhcr.org UNHCR
Luis Alcaraz Pardo alcarazp@unhcr.org UNHCR
Emigdio Filardi Guerrero filardig@unhcr.org UNHCR
Juliana Coelho coelho@unhcr.org UNHCR
Weira Cornelius Gonzaga cweira@iom.int IOM
Miriam Lopez-Villegas NRC
Angel Pascual pascuala@unhcr.org UNHCR
Ixa Bachman Shelter Centre
Miguel Urquia urquia@unhcr.org UNHCR
Cordova Gomez Jonas jcordovagomez@iom.int IOM
Simons Beth simons@careinternational.org Care International
Haiselden Step haiselden@careinternational.org Care International
Hannoa Guillaume guillauh@unhcr.org UNHCR
Weinstein-Sheffield Emma weinstein-sheffield@careinternational.org Care International
Mamen Sancha mamen.sancha@sheltercluster.org
Rahmat Taufik
Mateo Tulio
Dipti Hingorani dipti.hingorani@ifrc.org IFRC
Renee Wynveen wynveen@unhcr.org UNHCR


